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Cathy Green <viamed.cathy.green@gmail.com>

RE: New Quote
1 message

Pidcock, Jessica / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Jessica.Pidcock@kuehne-nagel.com> 2 September 2022 at 15:03
To: "cathy.green@viamed.co.uk" <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR" <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-nagel.com>

Hi Cathy,

 

Following our phone call, I can confirm that the price has remained the same at £125.00 with the weight increase
to 62kg. I have amended
the quote for you and attached it to this email. Let us know if you would like to book this
in

 

Kind regards,

 

Jessica Pidcock

Customer Service Specialist


Kuehne + Nagel Ltd

Unit 5 Calder Close, Calder Park, Wakefield

WF4 3BA, United Kingdom

T- +44 192 424 3000

M- 07929659416

e.
jessica.pidcock@kuehne-nagel.com

www.kuehne-nagel.uk

 

How would you rate your experience today?

We'd love to hear more about your experience today.

In return for your comments we will gift a tree to the planet.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Cathy Green

Sent: 02 September 2022 14:43

To: Pidcock, Jessica / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Jessica.Pidcock@kuehne-nagel.com>

Subject: Re: New Quote

 

Dear Jessica
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Thank you for the email.

 

Kind Regards

Cathy Green

 

On Fri, 2 Sept 2022 at 14:18, Pidcock, Jessica / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Jessica.Pidcock@kuehne-nagel.com>
wrote:

Hi Cathy,

 

Louis is off sick today but I have looked into this, and I think he meant the insurance is + £25.00.
I’m not sure
where he has got the £50 for clearance from if this is a domestic (UK to UK) shipment.

 

Kind regards,

 

Jessica Pidcock

Customer Service Specialist



Kuehne + Nagel Ltd

Unit 5 Calder Close, Calder Park, Wakefield

WF4 3BA, United Kingdom

T- +44 192 424 3000

M- 07929659416

e.
jessica.pidcock@kuehne-nagel.com

www.kuehne-nagel.uk

 

How would you rate your experience today?

We'd love to hear more about your experience today.

In return for your comments we will gift a tree to the planet.

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Cathy Green

Sent: 02 September 2022 09:19

To: Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-nagel.com>

Subject: Re: New Quote

 

Dear Louis

 

Thank you for the quote.  Does the +£50 include the insurance or do we still need to add this on as an extra.

Kind Regards
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Louis Hutchinson

Freight Account Manager

Phone: 01924 243 000 Mobile: 07974597513

Kuehne + Nagel Ltd, Unit 5, Calder Close, Calder Park, Wakefield, WF4 3BA 

www.Kuehne-Nagel.com

Cathy Green

 

 

On Thu, 1 Sept 2022 at 16:59, Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-
nagel.com>
wrote:

Hi Cathy



Based on the attached details, The cost would remain at £125 + £50 for the clearance

 

Please let me know if you’d like to go ahead with this ?

 

Kind Regards

 

Louis

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How would you rate
your experience
today?

We'd love to hear more about your experience today.

In return for your comments we will gift a tree to the planet.

 

From: Main
Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
On Behalf Of Cathy Green

Sent: 01 September 2022 15:50

To: Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-nagel.com>

Subject: Re: New Quote

 

EXTERNAL EMAIL
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Louis Hutchinson

Freight Account Manager

Phone: 01924 243 000 Mobile: 07974597513

Kuehne + Nagel Ltd, Unit 5, Calder Close, Calder Park, Wakefield, WF4 3BA 

www.Kuehne-Nagel.com

Dear Louis

 

We have had a reply in regards to FORS regulations.  They have answered that they don't have FORS, but
want DDP delivered duty paid.

 

Kind Regards

Cathy Green

 

On Wed, 31 Aug 2022 at 13:55, Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-
nagel.com>
wrote:

Hi Cathy



Really sorry for the delay in getting back to you, Please could you check and confirm if there are any FORS
regulations for this London delivery ?





Kind Regards



Louis

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How would you
rate your
experience today?

We'd love to hear more about your experience today.

In return for your comments we will gift a tree to the planet.

 

From: Main
Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
On Behalf Of Cathy Green

Sent: 25 August 2022 11:10

To: Hutchinson, Louis / Kuehne + Nagel / Lba OR <Louis.Hutchinson@kuehne-nagel.com>

Subject: New Quote
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EXTERNAL EMAIL

Dear Louis

 

Please could we have a new quote for the following.

 

Tail lift and insurance needed

 

1 x euro pallet 120x80x167cm high   about 62kg

 

Radiant warmer on floor stand   £2840.00

 

Collection Address:

 

Viamed Limited

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley

BD20 7DT


 

 

Delivery Address

 

St Thomas Hospital

Lambeth Palace Road

London, SE1 7EH

--

Kind regards

 

Cathy Green

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:Email%3ACathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook:
facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542



Kuehne + Nagel Ltd. (the Company) trade solely upon the conditions of the British International Freight
Association. Copies of these Conditions can be obtained on application to the Company or upon application
to the Director General of the British International
Freight Association at Redfern House, Browells Lane,
Feltham, Middx, TW13 7EP 



This email and any attachments are confidential and solely for the use of the intended recipient. They may
contain material protected by legal professional or other privilege. If you are not the intended recipient or the
person responsible for delivering to
the intended recipient, you are not authorised to and must not disclose,
copy, distribute or retain this email or its attachments. Although this email and its attachments are believed to
be free of any virus or other defect, it is the responsibility of the
recipient to ensure that they are virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by the company for any loss or damage arising from receipt or use thereof.




Kuehne + Nagel Ltd. Registered in England and Wales number 01722216. VAT Registration Number GB 864
4409 10. Registered Office: 1 Roundwood Avenue, Stockley Park, Uxbridge UB11 1FG




 

--

Kind regards

 

Cathy Green

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
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It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542




 

--

Kind regards

 

Cathy Green

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

--

Kind regards

 

Cathy Green

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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